
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.

61
770
209
100
211
102
478
17

991
198
72

595
98

292
158
933
184
196
64

244
923
471
252
85

Name

Alvin Östlund
Benjamin Ramdahl
Oliwer Olsson
David Kadestam
Tobias Böhlin
Emil Boberg
Emil Melkersson
Mattias Augustsson
Victor Fahlén
Jonathan Bäck
Marcus Göthenberg
Simon Olsson
Jesper Hansson
Olle Sundberg
Hannes Linné
Jonathan Jogér
Loke Callemo
Nicolas Skoglund
Tobias Wernersson
Sebastian Drotz
Oscar Svenzon
Magnus Frost
Wilhelm Norberg
Jonathan Gustafsson

Class

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

USM 125cc (125cc 13-17)

Best Tm

1:42.107
1:45.519
1:46.195
1:48.497
1:48.927
1:50.656
1:50.686
1:50.696
1:50.966
1:51.289
1:51.368
1:51.406
1:51.909
1:51.993
1:52.629
1:52.640
1:53.256
1:53.381
1:54.972
1:55.974
1:56.317
1:56.447
1:58.438
2:10.124

Diff

3.412
4.088
6.390
6.820
8.549
8.579
8.589
8.859
9.182
9.261
9.299
9.802
9.886

10.522
10.533
11.149
11.274
12.865
13.867
14.210
14.340
16.331
28.017

Best Speed

53,203
51,483
51,155
50,070
49,872
49,093
49,079
49,075
48,956
48,813
48,779
48,762
48,543
48,507
48,233
48,228
47,966
47,913
47,250
46,842
46,703
46,651
45,867
41,748

In Lap

3
2
2
4
3
2
2
3
4
5
6
2
3
2
2
2
2
6
3
2
5
2
2
2

Club

Woxnadalens MK
Enebakk Motorsportklubb
Getinge MK
Uppsala MK
MX Stockholm MCK
Uppsala MK
Linköpings MS
BMK Uddevalla
Tranås MS
Säters MK
Åbågen MCK
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
Landskrona MK
Göta MS
Hallsbergs MK
SMK Tierpsavdelning
Åsätra MK
Uppsala MK
Uppvidinge MK
Härjedalens AK
Huskvarna MK
SMK Kolmården
Umeå AK
SMK Vingåkersavdelning

Team/Sponsor

MAFI MX TEAM

CrossEnduroComp

KENNETH GUNDERSEN MXTEAM

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

ddp.nu

JE68/KTM
JE68/KTM

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013-08-31 08:36:53

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 5

U17

U17 - Tidskval  - Grupp A

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:19:32

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 Km

2013-08-31 08:20


